
ALOJADO BUILDTNG MABTNI STREET BRGY. LIBERATION.
LOtLOCmY

NEW ILOIO IZEEM COMMERCIAL SUMMIT. INC

Mode of Procuremenr i

2025{r {09

01/15/2025

2024-r I -1060

lyt(12024

Suppliet:

Place of Dclivery

Dste of Dclivcry:

SHTC ILOILO REGIONAL OFFICE

CHECKON DELIVERY

Delivcry Tcrm:

Paymcnt T.rm:

FOB Dcstinarion

Cbcck on Delivery

Qurntity Unit CostStock:{o. Dercription

*t id rLreg kvddrrttu
ktyl,tg "1 Koa.a^itud, u llqi^tu-a1

PURCIIASE ORDf,R

l0

A-000{75

A400-146

A{00-r49

A{01-130

A400-r 6t

A{00446

A-000-312

4400-156

A{00463

A-000408

A400410

A40046t

A{00{62

A40l-559

A400.00.1

A-000{05

27

20

5

l

5

8

5

5

6

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

9c

pc

pc

pc

pc

263

2

65

5

20

30

30

4

,|{)

30

36

36

R.arn

Rcam

Con€ction Tape

Folder Fancy Legal

Ruler 12"

Scissors

Doublc Sidcd Adhesive TaF Sticket

Staple Rcmover

Cuncr (Cuning Knife)

Duct Tape

Slapler Heary Duty, Slrnda.d Type

Envclop€ Expanding Kmfi

Bond Paper-A4, 80gsm

Bond Paper-Legal, 80gsm

Envelope Ordinary Brown Lcgal-5oos per box, kraft

Envelope Ordinary Brown A4

Post itlsticky film index

Balben, Black

5

48

l5

110.00

11.00

223 00

2.00

160.00

t00 00

20.00

8l.00

I t0.00

184.00

r75.00

500.00

660.00

260.00

6,6m.00

7,890.00

80.00

80.00

t,950.00

r80.00

Anachmefi to DVP-O. No.: 2025-01-009

Ballpen. Blue

h

A400443

t80.00

pc

F

F

F

F

737-452{86{00T[N:

P.O. No.:

Dale:

P.R. No.:

Datc:

Please ltdsh lhis Offce lhe following articles subj€{t to tems aod conditions contained hcrErrl.

AmountI u"r,

Funded by:
BUR # M_244-3689
Dated: 01/21/2025



A400{06

A4m-153

4400-103

A400-12 |

A40 t {48

A400-767

A{00-l t6

A{00-l t 7

A-000470

,lr-000-106

A-000-150

A-000-l5l

A{00-129

A400-126

A{00-128

A{00-147

A{00-148

A-000-134

PC

pc

pc

pc

pc

Box

Box

Box

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

BdlFn, Rd

Sign Pcn Bluc

Mar*cr, Pdnunart Black

High,lightcr

STAILE WIRE NO. 35(2616)

Psper Clip Small

Paper Ctip Jumbo

F&stcnerloopcs/tox

Madh Papcr

Scotch TrF l"
Scorch Ttrpc 2"

Push Pin-fl4 hc5d, loopcs

Photo Papcr A4

Punchcr-witb two whoh guidc

Rubbcr Band Smrll

Rubber Band Big

Rcc.rd Book 500 pagcs-soop.gcs

24

l0

l0

l0

l0

5

5

5

5

l0

l0

l0

5

5

I

3

3

3

3l

8

43

53

120.00

200.00

330.00

80.00

430.00

26s.00

40.00

9s.00

t 40.00

40.00

180.00

280.00

t 30.00

270.00

I45.00

66.00

486.00

2&.00

AttachneLt to DV

t.00

r9.00

2E.00

,t.00

t 8.00

2E.00

26.00

54.00

145.00

22.00

162.00

80.00

Fund! Availablc:

DANIE M. ANABE

Toral Amount in Words: T\ITNTY THREE THOUSAND THIRTY SEVEN AND 00/100 ONLY 23.037.00

tn casc of failure to make thc full delivery wilhin dtc time sp€cificd above, a penalty ofone - tenth (l/10) ofone pelr.trt for cvcry day ofdclty shsll b.
impos€d. Notei This is to spFovc rhe BAC rccnmmcndatiotr (BAC Reso No. 310, S. 2024) for fi. usc of Altcfiative Mode of Procur€ment under sec.

52, 52.1(b), 522. 52.3. 52.4 of IRR of RA9l 84 erd s{,ard of contract to above mcntioned supplier.

Conforme:

ATTY. LEO

Signahrt ovcr Prinrcd Nane of Supplicr

Date

Of6cial
osolnr,lpo

Chief Accomtant

P-O. No.: 2025-01-w9

f{-fc c'r'

Funded by:
BUR # M_244-3689
Dated: 01/21/2025


